

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.NO:812 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	01.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> The present Contempt Case is filed for non-compliance of the Interim Order, dated 23.09.2025 passed by this Court in W.P.No.26204 of 2025, wherein this Court had directed the Respondent-Authorities to examine the case of the Petitioner and to pay the admissible retirement benefits to the Petitioner within a period of two (02) months. Learned counsel for the Respondent(s) seeks time to comply with the orders passed by this Court. For compliance of orders passed by this Court, post this case on 15.04.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--